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TUITION FEE AND OTHER SCHOOL FEES FOR INCOMING FRESHMEN
FIRST SEMESTER SCHOOL YEAR 2026-2027
FILIPINO STUDENT

ESTIMATE

PROGRAM

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

Bachelor of Science in Information Technology

Bachelor of Science in Data Science

BS in Entertainment and Multimedia Computing with
Specialization in Digital Animation

BS in Entertainment and Multimedia Computing with
Specialization in Game Development

NAtA.

NO. OF
UNITS

20
20
20

21

21

FULL PAYMENT
UPON
ENROLLMENT

Php 55,401.00
Php 55,401.00
55,401.00

65,241.00

65,241.00

DOWNPAYMENT

Php 8,500.00
8,500.00
8,500.00

8,500.00

INSTALLMENT SCHEME
MONTHLY
INSTALLMENT
Php 11,925.75 Php
11,925.75  Php
11,925.75  Php
14,385.75 = Php
14,385.75 = Php

8,500.00

Installment balance after downpayment is payable in four (4) equal monthly installments (2nd, 3rd, 4th, and 5th months)

Charges on Cancellation of Registration:

® Before classes: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus Php5,000.00
e 1st week of classes: Processing fees of Php300.00 plus 25% of total school fees
e 2nd week of classes: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus 50% of total school fees

o 3rd week of classes and so on: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus 100% of total school fees

Charges on Late Payment of Installment Due
e Php48.00 per late installment due (cumulative)
o After the last installment due, 5% of the balance

TOTAL

56,203.00
56,203.00
56,203.00

66,043.00

66,043.00



