



College of
Computer Studies
and Systems



**TUITION FEE AND OTHER SCHOOL FEES FOR INCOMING FRESHMEN
FIRST SEMESTER SCHOOL YEAR 2026-2027
FILIPINO STUDENT**

E S T I M A T E

PROGRAM	NO. OF UNITS	FULL PAYMENT UPON ENROLLMENT	INSTALLMENT SCHEME		
			DOWNPAYMENT	MONTHLY INSTALLMENT	TOTAL
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	20	Php 55,401.00	Php 8,500.00	Php 11,925.75	Php 56,203.00
Bachelor of Science in Information Technology	20	Php 55,401.00	8,500.00	11,925.75	Php 56,203.00
Bachelor of Science in Data Science	20	55,401.00	8,500.00	11,925.75	Php 56,203.00
BS in Entertainment and Multimedia Computing with Specialization in Digital Animation	21	65,241.00	8,500.00	14,385.75	Php 66,043.00
BS in Entertainment and Multimedia Computing with Specialization in Game Development	21	65,241.00	8,500.00	14,385.75	Php 66,043.00

Note:

Installment balance after downpayment is payable in four (4) equal monthly installments (2nd, 3rd, 4th, and 5th months)

Charges on Cancellation of Registration:

- Before classes: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus Php5,000.00
- 1st week of classes: Processing fees of Php300.00 plus 25% of total school fees
- 2nd week of classes: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus 50% of total school fees
- 3rd week of classes and so on: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus 100% of total school fees

Charges on Late Payment of Installment Due

- Php48.00 per late installment due (cumulative)
- After the last installment due, 5% of the balance